
FORT ORD REUSE AUTHORITY 
920 2ND Avenue, Suite A, Marina, CA 93933 
Tel: 831 883 3672 | Fax: 831 883 3675 | www.fora.org 

S201 Request for Information 

January 25th, 2018 

RE: S201-ITB1 & S201-ITB2 Requests for Information 1: 

All, 

FORA has issued two (2) separate Invitations to Bid (ITB). Each one has a different Bid 
Schedule. To facilitate accurate bids, FORA is adjusting the Bid Schedules at follows: 

1) S201-ITB1 for Hazardous Material Removal at Surplus II – Bid Schedule

Event Dates 
Invitation to Bid 12/13/2017 
Mandatory Site-Walk 01/04/2018 
Deadline to Submit Requests for Information 3:00pm PST   01/19/2018 
Deadline to Submit Statement of Qualifications 3:00pm PST   01/19/2018 
Deadline to Submit Bid 11:00am PST   01/29/2018  02/07/18 
Public Bid Opening 11:15am PST   01/29/2018   02/07/18 
Interview Notification 02/08/2018   02/14/18 
Interview Date 02/16-26/2018   02/19 -23/18 
Anticipated Notice of Intent to Award 02/26/2018   02/28/18 

2) S201-ITB2 for Building Removal at Surplus II – Bid Schedule

Event Dates 
Invitation to Bid 12/13/2017 
Mandatory Site-Walk 01/04/2018 
Deadline to Submit Requests for Information 3:00pm PST   01/22/2018 
Deadline to Submit Statement of Qualifications 3:00pm PST   01/22/2018 
Deadline to Submit Bid 3:00pm PST   01/30/2018  02/15/18 
Public Bid Opening 3:15pm PST   01/30/2018   02/15/18 
Interview Notification 02/08/2018   02/22/18 
Interview Date 02/16-26/2018   02/26 – 3/2/18 
Anticipated Notice of Intent to Award 02/26/2018   03/05/18 

FORA is no longer accepting Statements of Qualifications. FORA has notified each prospective 
Bidder of their qualification status by email.  If you have not received your qualification status in 
writing, please submit an email to peter@fora.org with the following subject line:   
“S201 QUAL REQUEST”.   

Sincerely, 

Peter Said 
Project Manager 

mailto:peter@fora.org



